COUNTY: SISKIYOU

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

SEIDLITZ, TIMOTHY H OD

SHASTA VISION GROUP

SISKIYOU EYE CENTER

RINKOFF, JEFFREY S MD

ADDRESS SUITE CITY

4305 STAGECOACH RD. DUNSMUIR

110 CHESTNUT ST MOUNT SHASTA
2524 WESTSIDE RD YREKA

110 CHESTNUT ST MOUNT SHASTA

ZIP CODE PHONE

96025

96067

96097

96067

(530) 235-2190

(530) 926-2033

(530) 842-2760

(530) 926-0606
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